2019-2020 RGVBIA Award Winners by Breed

Ranch Name

Mendietta Beefmasters
Pena Farms Beefmasters
La Campana Ranch

Lazy JV Ranch

La Muneca Cattle Co.

Nieschwietz 7N Ranch

Salazar Beefmasters

April M. Salinas

Pena Farms Beefmasters
La Muneca Cattle Co.
SRS Land & Cattle Co.
Lazy JV Ranch

La Campana Ranch

La Muneca Cattle Co.

SRS Land & Cattle Co.
J Bar Braunvieh
Circle CRanch

Lazy JV Ranch

Group
Calf
Calf
Calf
Calf
Calf

Calf

Intermediate

Intermediate

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Breed
Beefmaster
Beefmaster
Santa Gertrudis
Santa Gertrudis
Simbrah

Simbrah

Beefmaster

Santa Gertrudis

Beefmaster
Brahman
Brahman

Santa Gertrudis
Santa Gertrudis

Simbrah

Brahman
Braunvieh
Braunvieh

Santa Gertrudis

RGVBIA Ratio

112.60

109.78

107.95

104.73

113.49

109.02

105.60

101.93

104.81

112.31

106.25

103.29

101.43

107.20

103.23

108.91

101.05

107.10

Award
Champion

Res. Champion
Champion

Res. Champion
Champion

Res. Champion

Champion

Champion

Champion
Champion
Res. Champion
Champion
Res. Champion

Champion

Champion
Champion
Res. Champion

Champion



Bulls that qualify for the Online Video Sale on Cattle in Motion

Ranch Name

La Campana Ranch
Lazy JV Ranch

La Muneca Cattle Co.
Nieschwietz 7N Ranch
La Muneca Partners
Nieschwietz 7N Ranch
Nieschwietz 7N Ranch
La Muneca Partners
CR Ranch

SRS Land & Cattle Co.
April M. Salinas

La Muneca Cattle Co.
SRS Land & Cattle Co.
SRS Land & Cattle Co.
La Muneca Cattle Co.
La Muneca Partners
Lazy JV Ranch

La Campana Ranch
Lazy JV Ranch

Lazy JV Ranch

La Muneca Cattle Co.
La Muneca Cattle Co.

Johnson Cattle Co.

Group

Calf

Calf

Calf

Calf

Calf

Calf

Calf

Calf
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Breed

Santa Gertrudis
Santa Gertrudis
Simbrah
Simbrah
Simbrah
Simbrah
Simbrah
Simbrah

Angus
Brahman

Santa Gertrudis
Brahman
Brahman
Brahman
Brahman

Red Brahman
Santa Gertrudis
Santa Gertrudis
Santa Gertrudis
Santa Gertrudis
Simbrah
Simbrah

Simbrah

Tag#
31
15
40
65
53
64
67

52

23

48
21
25
49
50
13
30
14
10
44
47

60



Ranch Name
Nieschwietz 7N Ranch
SRS Land & Cattle Co.
J Bar Braunvieh

Circle C Ranch

Lazy JV Ranch

Lazy JV Ranch

Reavis Farms

Group
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Breed
Simmental
Brahman
Braunvieh
Braunvieh
Santa Gertrudis
Santa Gertrudis

Simbrah

Tag #
68
20
74
76

11

62



